#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

Ţ

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELLS
Lien Solutions • P.O. Box 29071	76153871
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook, IL	

Doc# 2032562083 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

EDWARD M. MOODY

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 11/20/2020 11:32 AM PG: 1 OF 3

	THE ABOV	E SPACE I	5 FUK	FILING (	JEFICE !	02E (	JMF.
hic	FINANCING	STATEMENT	LAMENI	DMENT is	to be filed	l Ifor ro	lbrord.

a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN FILE NUMBER 1602717007 1/27/2016 CC I'L Crok	(or recorded) in t	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]  (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS  Filer: allach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financin, Statement identifications.	ied above is terminated with respect to the security in	nterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination		
. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in dicate		ame of Assignor in item 9			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identical continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is		
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
	Check ( ne o these three boxes to:				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANG' name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted if	e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b		
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information					
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
WELBIC III BRIDGEVIEW 8100 LLC	0/,				
Gb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NA NE	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party III	nformation Change - provide only one name (Ja or 7b) (usrract,		the Debtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	D. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
		<i>T'</i>			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		<i>'</i> 0'			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		150	SUFFIX		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL LOD :	COUNTRY		
		0	ł		
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes	s: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		
Indicate collateral:	S				
OAN # 310932458			S_/_		
EE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HER	RETO AND INCORPORATED HEREIN BY	THIS REFERENCE.	P 3		
			SN		
			$M \Sigma$		
, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one game (9)	or 9h) /name of Assignor, if this is an Assignor	COI/		
	nd provide name of authorizing Debtor	or ab) (harrie di Assignor, il tilis is ali Assignir			
Go OPCANIZATION'S NAME :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TE OF THE BEOLOTEBER	- <u>-                                  </u>		
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIAT WELLS FARGO COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE 1	ION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE BENEF FRUST 2016-032 COMMEDIAL MO	THE REGISTERED HOLD	DEHS OF		
OR 95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	THAT WE		
			111111		
O ODTIONAL FILED DESERVED DATA: D. L	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: WELB	IC III BRIDGEVIEW 8100 LLC				

2032562083 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDOM		
11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amen 1602717007 1/27/2016 CC IL Cook	ndment form	]	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	4		
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF	S TRUSTEE FOR		
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2016-C32, COMI MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SER			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(3)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING O	FFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statcmer. (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or a		purposes only in some filing offices - see Instru	uction item 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELBIC III BRIDGEVIEW 8100 LLC		.,, ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., .,	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT	IAL(S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:			
WELBIC III BRIDGEVIEW 8100 LLC - 970 N. Oaklawn Avenue, Su	ut. 100 , Elmhurst, IL 60	0126	
Secured Party Name and Address: WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2016-C32, COMMERCIAL M	FOR THE DENEFIT O	F THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF W OUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016	VELLS FARGO I-C32 - 1100 NORTH
MARKET STREET , WILMINGTON, DE 19890	Yh,	<b>,</b>	
The complete information for Authorizer number 1	J		
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2016-C32, COMMERCIAL M 1100 NORTH MARKET STREET	FOR THE BENEFIT O ORTGAGE PASS-THR	F THE PLC!STERED HOLDERS OF W OUGH C.FKTIFICATES, SERIES 2016	VELLS FARGO I-C32
WILMINGTON, DE 19890		7,0	
		0,	
		C	Ş
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descrip	ntion of real estate:	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17		ATTACHED.	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
	Parce 18-36	l ID: -101-009-0000 and 18-36	-101-010-0000
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 76153871-IL-31 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM WILM			

2032562083 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### EXHIBIT A

(Legal Description)

8100 S. 77th Avenue Bridgeview, Cook County, Illinois

#### PARCEL 1:

LOT 2 IN THE PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PLIN CIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 6, 1962 AS DOCUMENT 26193290, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY PLAT OF SUBDIVISION PLCORDED APRIL 6, 1982 AS DOCUMENT 26193290 FOR (1) WATERMAIN AND (2) INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER A 25 FOOT STRIP OF LAND AS SHOWN ON SAID PLAT OF SUBDIVISION AND LOCATED ON THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL:

LOT 1 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF PART OF 1/1E EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 17. EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF & CORDED APRIL 6, 1982 AS DOCUMENT 26193290 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

### PARCEL 3:

NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY THE DOCUMENT RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 16270453 FOR THE PURPOSE OF INGRESS AND EGRESS.

Property Index Nos.: 18-36-101-009-0000 and 18-36-101-010-0000